1
Shoulder Milling tools are widely used in various industries. APKT series
products provide perfect solution for different application.
Helical Edge Shoulder Milling Tools
MEB190 +APKT
General Machinery Industry
Automobile Industry
Mold Industry

APET160408R-NL 16.96 9.4 5.2 2.6 0.8
  ●
7
Cutter
MEB190
◇  Arbor
Ordering Code Diameter
Tee
th
Dimensions
ap
Gauge
Insert
Shape Stock
ФD1 Фdm H W T
MEB190-050R04A22-AP16 50 4 50 22 40 10.4 6.3 14
AP*T1604
Fig1 ●
MEB190-063R05A22-AP16 63 5 63 22 40 10.4 6.3 14 Fig1 ●
MEB190-080R05A22-AP16 80 6 80 27 50 10.4 6.3 14  Fig1 ●
MEB190-100R05A22-AP16 100 8 100 32 50 10.4 6.3 14  Fig1 ●
MEB190-125R09A40-AP16 125 9 125 40 50 10.4 6.3 14  Fig1 ○
●Stock ○Order
8
◇ Werden
Ordering Code Diameter Teeth
Dimensions (mm)
ap
Gauge
Insert
Shape Stock
ФD1 Фdm L L1
MEB190-016R02W16-AP11 16 2 16 16 130 40 9
AP*T1135
Fig2 ●
MEB190-020R03W20-AP11 20 3 20 20 130 50 9 Fig2 ●
MEB190-025R03W25-AP11 25 3 25 25 130 50 9 Fig2 ●
MEB190-032R03W32-AP11 32 4 32 32 130 50 9 Fig2 ●
MEB190-025R02W25-AP16 25 2 25 25 130 50 14
AP*T1604
Fig2 ●
MEB190-032R03W32-AP16 32 3 32 32 130 50 14 Fig2 ●
MEB190-032R03W32-AP16
L
32 3 32 32 200 50 14 Fig2 ●
●Stock ○Order